
1 1

Type

Euro 1, 2

B110

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MESSENGERMESSENGERMESSENGERMESSENGER 164100047System No.:

RENAULT

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

2.
64840648406484064840
5000397801

64130641306413064130
5810111912

Euro 1

64341643416434164341
5000397268

64691646916469164691
5810110560

64386643866438664386
5010236659

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

3.
99071990719907199071
5000544575

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

91063910639106391063
5010236571

64131641316413164131
5010236679

Euro 2

1.
64823648236482364823
5000750529


